
A board is a group of people who
make decisions about how to
manage an organisation or
company. 
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Autism CRC’s Sylvia Roger
Academy runs programs by and for
autistic adults in Australia and
Aotearoa New Zealand.

They are going to run a program
this year called the Governance
Program.

The Program is for people who
want to take a role on a board or
other governance body, such as an
advisory council, and want to learn
more about how to do a good job. 

Governance means how an
organisation is managed.
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The Governance Program will teach
people about:

what people on boards do

what the law says about being a
board member

how to plan for the future for an
organisation 

making choices with how an
organisation’s money is used 

how to be a good board
member. 
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The Sylvia Rodger Academy is an initiative of Autism CRC 

You will get to meet other autistic
people in the Program. You will also
get to learn from people who are on
boards. 

You will need to apply for the
Program by 26 April 2024. 

If you have questions you can
contact Tammy.

Email
tmcgowan@autismcrc.com.au

Call or text 0447 862 818

Visit our website to learn more. 
sylviarodgeracademy.com.au/
governance
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